
 

  

 MV-AC10G-2LC-2LC-ST 

STANDARD 10GIGE OPTICAL FIBER PATCH CORD 

 

MV-CA004-10GMGC 

40 万像素 1/2.9” CMOS 千兆以太网工业面阵相机 

 

The Standard 10GigE Optical Fiber Patch 

Cord,with central wavelength 850 nm and 

multimode 50/125 μm,can be used for data 

transmission of 10GigE optical fiber interface 

in static scene. 

 

Applicable Products 

Hikrobot 10GigE Fibre-optical Interface Camera 

and Frame Grabber 

 

Order Models 

 3m Standard 10GigE Optical Fiber Patch Cord: MV-AC10G-2LC-2LC-ST-3m 

 5m Standard 10GigE Optical Fiber Patch Cord: MV-AC10G-2LC-2LC-ST-5m 

 10m Standard 10GigE Optical Fiber Patch Cord: MV-AC10G-2LC-2LC-ST-10m 

 

 
Dimension 

3/5m Patch Cord: 

 

10m Patch Cord: 

 



 

  

 

Specification 

Model 

Specifications 

MV-AC10G-2LC-2LC-ST 

Standard 10GigE Optical Fiber Patch Cord 

Physical specification 

End A connector LC 

End B connector LC 

Cable diameter 6.5 mm 

Length 3/5/10 m 

Fiber type Multimode 50/125 μm 

Central wavelength 850 nm 

Insertion loss ≤0.30 dB 

Return loss ≥25 dB 

Cable color Black 

Connector durability 1000 cycles 

Applicable scenario Static scenes 

Additional information 

Working temperature -20℃ ~ 75℃ 

Certification RoHS 

Packaging Individual package 

 

Read the user manual for the related products including the precautions before connecting the 

cable to the camera.  

 


